
GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM 
 MIZORAM BUILDING AND OTHER CONSTRUCTION  

WORKERS’ WELFARE BOARD 
*** 

No.B.13015/1/2020-WB(LESDE)                      Dated Aizawl, The 28th January 2020 

SANCTION ORDER 
 

Sanction is hereby accorded not exceeding a sum of Rs 3,42,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh        
Fourty Two Thousand only) from Mizoram Building & Other Construction Workers’ Welfare 
Fund on account of Medical Benefit to the following beneficiaries: 

SL.No. MEMBER ADDRESS REG. NO.  DAY AMNT 
1 Lalhmingmawii Diakkawn, Kolasib K(DK)3815 7  7000 
2 Vanlalhruaii Diakkawn, Kolasib K(DK)0517 10  10000 
3 Lalthazovi Diakkawn, Kolasib K5958 25  25000 
4 Lalchhuanmawii Diakkawn, Kolasib K(DK)1449 7 7000 
5 Vanlalruata Diakkawn, Kolasib K6072 7  7000 
6 F. Lalthanpara Diakkawn, Kolasib K(DK)1459 15  15000 
7 Dennis Darronghaka Diakkawn, Kolasib K8266 6  6000 
8 Rebek Laldinpuii Diakkawn, Kolasib K8203 16  16000 
9 Lalrampari Diakkawn, Kolasib K(DK)0530 17  17000 

10 Lalnuntluangi Thingdawl, Venglai K(TD)0758 7  7000 
11 Lalsanglura Bilkhawthlir K(BKT)4525 4 4000 
12 P.C. Lalchhuanliana Bilkhawthlir K9730 8  8000 
13 Thasiami Bilkhawthlir K6589 6  6000 
14 H. Lalrinhlua Bilkhawthlir K6623 15  15000 
15 T. Rodinthara Bilkhawthlir K5369 20  20000 
16 R. Lalzirsanga Bilkhawthlir K7776 5  5000 
17 Lalhmingmawii Bilkhawthlir K(BKT)4193 5  5000 
18 Lalhruaitluangi Bilkhawthlir K7088 6 6000 
19 Laltlankimi Bilkhawthlir K8309 7  7000 
20 Vanlalremruatkimi Bilkhawthlir K(BKT)4575 6  6000 
21 Lalthakimi Bilkhawthlir K6549 5  5000 
22 Laltlankimi Bilkhawthlir K(BKT)2269 5  5000 
23 David Lalthanliana New Diakkawn, Kolasib K(NDK)2735 13  13000 
24 Lalduhawmi New Diakkawn, Kolasib K(NDK)4208 15  15000 
25 Lalnuntluanga New Diakkawn, Kolasib K(NDK)1628 9  9000 
26 Lalsangpuii Khuangpuilam, Kolasib K(VT)4195 22  22000 
27 C. Lalramthanga Khuangpuilam, Kolasib K(KPL)3652 19  19000 
28 Lalrinfeli Saihapui V K(SHP)2114 6  6000 
29 Laltluangkima Saipum K(SP)4306 28  28000 
30 Anthony Lalmuankima Tumpui, Kolasib K5860 7  7000 
31 Elizabeth Lalhlimpuii Venglai, Kolasib K5969 14  14000 

 
 
 



SL. No. BANK ACCOUNT NO MEMBER IFS Code AMOUNT 

1 000601820004006 Lalhmingmawii YESB0MAB010 7000 
2 25022041061 Vanlalhruaii SBIN0RRMIGB 10000 
3 97001926881 Lalthazovi SBIN0RRMIGB 25000 
4 97001927921 Lalchhuanmawii SBIN0RRMIGB 7000 
5 97003984773 Vanlalruata SBIN0RRMIGB 7000 
6 25022010190 F. Lalthanpara SBIN0RRMIGB 15000 
7 97005972028 Dennis Darronghaka SBIN0RRMIGB 6000 
8 97002048101 Rebek Laldinpuii SBIN0RRMIGB 16000 
9 25022062911 Lalrampari SBIN0RRMIGB 17000 

10 97008330893 Lalnuntluangi SBIN0RRMIGB 7000 
11 97001141633 Lalsanglura SBIN0RRMIGB 4000 
12 25005013703 P.C. Lalchhuanliana SBIN0RRMIGB 8000 
13 97002656244 Thasiami SBIN0RRMIGB 6000 
14 97001879169 H. Lalrinhlua SBIN0RRMIGB 15000 
15 97001873383 T. Rodinthara SBIN0RRMIGB 20000 
16 97001879454 R. Lalzirsanga SBIN0RRMIGB 5000 
17 25005009809 Lalhmingmawii SBIN0RRMIGB 5000 
18 97004019086 Lalhruaitluangi SBIN0RRMIGB 6000 
19 97007909348 Laltlankimi SBIN0RRMIGB 7000 
20 97004874816 Vanlalremruatkimi SBIN0RRMIGB 6000 
21 97007601302 Lalthakimi SBIN0RRMIGB 5000 
22 97003090661 Laltlankimi SBIN0RRMIGB 5000 
23 97001097910 David Lalthanliana SBIN0RRMIGB 13000 
24 4722101000442 Lalduhawmi CNRB000472 15000 
25 000601820001681 Lalnuntluanga YESB0MAB010 9000 
26 31132161537 Lalsangpuii SBIN0004795 22000 
27 97001307963 C. Lalramthanga SBIN0RRMIGB 19000 
28 97007301669 Lalrinfeli SBIN0RRMIGB 6000 
29 20359473719 Laltluangkima SBIN0002526 28000 
30 11470461599 Anthony Lalmuankima SBIN0004795 7000 
31 20195697983 Elizabeth Lalhlimpuii SBIN0004795 14000 

Note:     As per Notification of Workers Welfare Scheme (5th Amendment), Rs.1,000/- per 
day is payable with effect from 25.10.2019. 

 
 

 
Sd/- 

LALMALSAWMA 
Secretary 

Mizoram Building & Others Construction 
Workers’ Welfare Board 


